Sixth Form Exam Timetable January 2025

Number |Year
Date Start Time |[End Time |Duration Room students |group Assessable
Wed, 08 Jan 2025 09:00 11:30 2hrs 30m | Study Base 19 Yri3 Sport L3 - Fi”(‘;iz;;T{EJT)QPA;:SBMOQrammmg
Wed, 08 Jan 2025 | 0900 | 10:00 1hr RE4 14| v12 Media L2 - Digital gi‘;'z"":E%Clt)‘”s And Audiences
Wed, 08 Jan 2025 | 09:00 12:00 3hrs Study Base 5 Y13 HESL3- E”q”(;r;fgm%lc)“;z';tBResearCh InH
Wed,08Jan 2025 | 08:45 11:45 3hrs Drama 2 4 Yr\}rzlf Perf Arts L3 - '”Ve(s;li%a;sir;%;rac“tioners'W°rk
Thur, 09 Jan 2025 08:45 11:45 (2::: ntotay | Drama2 6 vz | Medials- ResPo”f;'t‘%;‘:ﬁ;"ggssmn (31674H01)
Fri. 10 Jan 2025 0845 | 1145 | ::r":m oray | DrEmaZ 6 vz | Medials- Re5p°”;r:';9;‘; j(;f’z*h"r’si;m” (31674H01)
Fri, 10 Jan 2025 09:00 12:00 3hrs Study Base 3 yr13 | Child Carel3- De(‘;lfgég;g;‘;ls;‘:é Comm,literacy&
Mon, 13 Jan 2025 08:45 10:45 2hrs Media 1 14 Yr$r213& Media L3 - Media Representations (31668H01)
Mon, 13 Jan 2025 09:00 10:30 1hr 30m Study Base 8 Yr13 H&S L3 'W°rki”f‘3'12:f:g;‘)‘\”d Social Care
Mon,13Jan 2025 | 0900 | 11:00 2hrs StudyBase | 14 | Y13 B”“”essLS'PGT§¥EQ;g§1?U“”eSSF"wnce
Tue, 14 Jan 2025 11:45 14:45 3hrs ICT2 11 Yr\}rzlf‘ ICTLS- Creati”%;‘ly;;im:;’ngft”/ige Information
Wed, 15 Jan 2025 | 08:45 10:45 2hrs ICT2 11 Yr$r213& ICTLS- Creating(;ly;;elm;;’ ;:ft”;ge Information
Fri, 17 Jan 2025 09:00 09:45 45m Study Base 14 Yri3 Applied Scienci;fé-l glc_:i'r;‘;:epg:'\[/istigation Skills
Fri, 17 Jan 2025 09:45 11:15 1hr30m | StudyBase 14 Yri3 Applied SCie”“‘?;ﬁgﬂigepgre;“ga“°” Skills
Tues,21Jan 2025 | 10:00 12:30 i?;i?:total) ICT2 5 Yri3 ICTLS- f;’gi;:iclf)'?’sfz'gﬂie{; Z'sg‘;‘geme”t
Wed, 22 Jan 2025 10:00 12:30 Z(Ei:sri?r:ntotal) ICT2 5 Yri3 ICTLS- (Czy;f; ;ﬁf\;i;‘/nj‘ z'gcriff?;f“gﬁ?;geme”t
Thur, 23 Jan 2025 | 10:00 12:00 2(2:6 ntotal) ICT2 5 Yr13 ICTLS- Cé%irsssﬁg)t\is% z'”;;g‘zgft::]ar;ageme”t
T e I T o
Mon, 03 Feb 2025 | 09:00 10:00 1hr StudyBase | 14 Yr12 Applied Science L2 - Principles Of Science

(20460E01)




